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Nurse Anesthesia Annual Congress  n  September 8-12, 2017  n  Seattle, WA

Stats That Matter
AANA Delivers Your Market

AANA continues to develop support opportunities for companies to join us in advancing our mission of  
“Safe and Effective Anesthesia Care for Every Patient.” We invite you to join us at the  

2017 Nurse Anesthesia Annual Congress in Seattle as we explore the art and science of anesthesia.

94%

43M

66% 39% Hospital-Based

36% Group/Practice

15% Independent/Owner

10% Other 

CRNAs in Clinical Setting

of CRNAs are involved 
in direct patient care.

anesthetics are 
administered each 
year by CRNAs.

of CRNAs make 
purchasing decisions 
for products and 
services between 
$100,000 - $5M.

The American Association of Nurse Anesthetists (AANA) represents more than 

50,000 Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetists (CRNAs) and student registered 

nurse anesthetists (SRNAs). Over the years AANA members have shown our industry 

partners their loyalty to companies that support their profession. Working together, 

we can help you reach the largest market of CRNAs anywhere.
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†�Data derived from 2016 lead retrieval report. Numbers based 

on exhibitors that rented a unit.

99
100+

29

90% • �90% of active CRNAs  
are represented by AANA.

• �99 is the average  
number of leads  
obtained per exhibitor.†

• �100+ qualified leads 
generated during 1 Product 
Theater session†

• �29 states have granted 
CRNAs prescribing authority.

The AANA Annual 
Congress provides us with 
the best opportunity to 
meet with elite decision- 
makers in the anesthesia 
provider market.
– Past AANA Annual Congress Exhibitor

CRNAs Years in Practice

Over 20 
Years

6-10 
Years

2-5  
Years

11-20 
Years

32%

22%

21%

18%

CRNAs are Highly Trained 
Specialists Dedicated to 
Anesthesia Practices and 
Techniques, Including:

Pain 
Management

Ultrasound 
Guided 
Procedures

Upper & Lower 
Extremity 
Nerve Block

Pharmacology
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Join Us in Seattle!

 

 EXHIBIT INFORMATION
The 2017 AANA Annual Congress provides a meeting 
place for one of the largest segments of the anesthesia 
community. Take advantage of the unequalled 
opportunities to present your products and services  
to anesthesia leaders in the healthcare industry.

 WHO SHOULD EXHIBIT?
Companies that offer innovative products and  
services related to the anesthesia industry. 

 LOCATION
Washington State Convention Center 
705 Pike Street 
Seattle, WA 98101

 HOTEL HEADQUARTERS
Sheraton Seattle Hotel 
1400 6th Avenue 
Seattle, WA  98101 

 2017 EXHIBIT SCHEDULE*
Exhibit Move-in

Saturday, September 9 8:00 – 5:00 pm

Sunday, September 10 8:00 – 12:00 pm

Exhibit Hours

Sunday, September 10 3:15 – 6:00 pm

Monday, September 11 9:00 – 2:00 pm

Tuesday, September 12 8:00 – 10:00 am

Exhibit Move-out

Tuesday, September 12 10:00 – 5:00 pm

*Hours subject to change

 2017 BOOTH FEES
Exhibit space is $2,950 per 10'x10'. There is an additional  
charge of $200 per exposed corner. All rates are in  
U.S. dollars.

What’s included in my booth?
• 8' draped back wall and 3' side drapes.

• �A 44" x 7" booth identification sign stating company 
name, city, state, and booth number.

• �Listing in the AANA Official Program and  
Exhibitor Directory.

• (2) Exhibitor badges per 10' x 10' booth.

• �Admission to educational sessions on a  
space-available basis.

• Admission to the Opening Ceremonies.

 HOW TO RESERVE EXHIBIT SPACE

Online Booth Reservation
Preview the available space and reserve your booth today 
by selecting Booth Reservation. Once you have completed 
the online application, an email will be sent to confirm  
your reservation. 

Email or Fax Booth Reservation
Complete and return the Exhibit Space Application and 
Contract to David-Berrios@CorcExpo.com or fax to  
(312) 541-0573.

Payment Schedule
To be considered for exhibit space, all applications must be 
accompanied by a deposit equaling 50% of the total cost 
of space requested. The full balance is due on May 15, 2017. 
Applications received after May 15, 2017, must include full 
payment. Checks can be made payable to:

AANA Finance Department 
222 S. Prospect Ave. 
Park Ridge, IL 60068

 QUESTIONS
Please contact the AANA exhibit office:

Exhibit Sales 
David Berrios 
Phone: (312) 265-9644 
Email: David-Berrios@CorcExpo.com

Mary Anne Miller  
Phone: (312) 265-9665  
Email: Maryanne@CorcExpo.com
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For more  
information about 

exhibiting visit 
aana2017.com

Top 4 Reasons to Exhibit at the 2017 AANA Annual Congress

1

2

3

4

INTERESTED ATTENDEES
More than 88% of attendees reported  
they prefer face-to-face conversations  
and one-on-one demonstrations in the  
exhibit hall.*

BUYING POWER
80% of attendees at the Annual Congress  
reported having a direct influence on  
purchasing decisions within their company.* 

UNVEIL NEW PRODUCTS 
With 76% of attendees looking to the exhibit  
hall to learn about new products, the Annual 
Congress is the perfect place to unveil your 
company’s new product!* 

BOOTH LOCATION
The AANA exhibit hall SOLD OUT the last  
4 years—reserve a prime location now before  
your competition does!

Seattle is an exciting urban city surrounded by unmatched 

natural beauty. Adventure awaits you! visitseattle.org.

*Based on the 2016 Annual Congress Attendee Survey.
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Engage With Our Members. Advance Your Cause.

 SATELLITE SYMPOSIA
Industry & Science Symposia are independent non-
commercial scientific sessions supported by companies 
to complement the overall experience for attendees while 
offering hosts dedicated time with CRNAs. 

Details Include
• Option to offer CE or non-CE program.

• �Time slots are limited and assigned on a first-come,  
first-served basis.

• �AANA allows two (2) Corporate Satellite Symposia at any 
one time. We will do our best to schedule competitors at 
different times.

• �Hosts are responsible for arranging logistics, venue, and 
food/beverage for the event.

• �Symposia will be promoted in the onsite program, 
signage, mobile app, and on AANA social media.

Costs
• $15,000

Fees Include
• �A one-time use list rental for promotion of event  

to attendees.

Location
• Host onsite or offsite reception or dinner.

Availability – Dates/Times

Saturday, September 9 6:00 – 10:00 pm

Sunday, September 10 6:00 – 10:00 pm

Monday, September 11 6:00 – 10:00 pm

  SUNRISE BREAKFAST SESSIONS
AANA members are early birds. Catch them early in the 
day with a Hot Topic presentation and engage one-on-one.

Details Include
• Option to offer CE or non-CE program.

• �Time slots are limited and assigned on a first-come,  
first-served basis.

• Audience size up to 150 people.

• �Sunrise Breakfasts will be promoted in the onsite 
program, mobile app, and on AANA social media.

Costs
• $15,000 

Fees Include
• Low stage, standing lectern w/microphone

• LCD projector, screen, sound system

• Presentation signage throughout convention center

• Table outside room for attendee sign-up

Food & Beverage (Additional Cost)
• $50 per person

• �Food and beverage are recommended for  
optimal attendance

• Host can work directly with convention center

Availability – Dates/Times

Saturday, September 9 6:00 – 7:00 am

Sunday, September 10 6:00 – 7:00 am

Monday, September 11 6:00 – 7:00 am

Tuesday, September 12 6:00 – 7:00 am

For details, contact 
Wendy Stoner

wstoner@aana.com
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Connect with key CRNAs and anesthesia leaders by delivering a targeted 
message through a Live Event. A Symposium or Product Theater can help 
you accomplish your goals to interact with CRNAs and AANA members.

 PRODUCT THEATER
Don’t miss this unique opportunity to demonstrate your 
products to a targeted audience of CRNAs and SRNAs. 
These professionals use the Annual Congress to enhance 
their knowledge and expertise, and look to your products 
and services to help them make educated decisions while 
providing better care for their patients.

Product Theaters provide you with 30-45 minutes of face-
to-face interaction during AANA’s Annual Congress.

• Audience size up to 100 people.

• �Time slots are limited and assigned on a first-come,
first-served basis.

• �Food and beverage are recommended for optimal attendance.

• �Product Theater sessions will be promoted in the onsite
program, signage, mobile app, and on AANA social media.

Please note: Product Theaters are not approved 
for CE credit.

Costs
• $15,000 for 45 Minutes

• $10,000 for 30 Minutes

Fees Include
• Pipe and drape presentation area

• LCD projector, screen, sound system

• Low stage, standing lectern w/microphone

• Presentation signage throughout convention center

• Table outside space for attendee sign-up

Food & Beverage (Additional Cost)
• $50 per person

• Host can work directly with convention center

Availability – Dates/Times
Limited space available

Sunday, September 10 5:00 – 6:00 pm

Monday, September 11 9:00 – 10:00 am

1:00 – 2:00 pm

Tuesday, September 12 8:00 – 9:00 am

  NEW FOR 2017!

WELCOME RECEPTION
$15,000 (available to multiple sponsors)

This special event gets Annual Congress attendees 
energized for valuable educational sessions and  
networking through the conference.

CAREER NETWORKING RECEPTION
$15,000 (available to multiple sponsors)

Increase your CRNA recruitment goals by co-hosting a 
welcoming and relaxed networking reception. Engage 
one-on-one with attendees and build your future 
prospects. Host is responsible for added costs of food 
and beverage.

FOCUS GROUP
$5,000

Gather qualitative market research from a group of no 
more than 15 participants with a focus group. Learn about 
common attitudes, or purchase or prescribing patterns 
from attendees, who are led through a discussion of a 
particular topic. Fee includes room, setup, and signage. 
Refreshments are recommended for optimal attendance.

The turnout was great. 
There was standing  
room only!
–Jo Anthony, MEI
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Show Your Support for CRNAs and SRNAs!

 �STUDENT LUNCHEON 
$50,000

Nurse anesthesia students look forward to this luncheon 
every year! It’s a time for networking and recognition 
as students receive awards. Support SRNAs and their 
achievements with a luncheon. 

 �PRE-MEETING WORKSHOPS 
$25,000

The Pre-Meeting Workshops are didactic educational 
experiences that are scheduled prior to the opening of the 
Annual Congress on Saturday.

  OPENING CEREMONY  (SOLD) 
$25,000

Support the opening event for Annual Congress and get 
your company name in front of attendees at the very start. 
Support includes verbal recognition.

��KEYNOTE SPEAKER 
$25,000

Kick-off the 2017 Annual Congress by supporting the 
Keynote Speaker. This highly attended session adds 
to the Annual Congress experience and is an excellent 
opportunity to showcase your company’s commitment to 
CRNAs and their education. 

 �5K RUN/WALK (SOLD) 
$20,000

Join members and students for a  
fun start to the day! Sponsor this  
annual and popular event. The 5k 
Run/Walk will be promoted in  
the onsite program, email  
communications, mobile app,  
and on AANA social media.

 �STUDENT SESSION (SOLD) 
$15,500 

Support this popular session for students as they 
campaign and vote for the Education Committee student 
representative, receive educational content specifically 
designed for students, and network.

 �ANESTHESIA COLLEGE BOWL (SOLD) 
$15,000 

This fun and exciting game show-type competition 
between nurse anesthesia trainees and program faculty is 
the ideal event to reach academic and clinical faculty and 
future CRNAs. Sponsorship includes a 30-second video 
during the event.

  RELAXATION STATION 
$7,000

Offer attendees the chance to unwind. Sponsorship 
includes 10'x10' area, 3 massage stations and therapists, 
carpeting, electric, and decor.
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 �“STATE OF THE SCIENCE”  
ORAL POSTER PRESENTATIONS 
$10,000

A select group of CRNAs and students showcase their 
research in presentations to fellow meeting attendees 
in two educational sessions offered for CE credit. Your 
support will be recognized as an overall meeting supporter 
through event signage (print & digital), verbal recognition, 
and recognition in the AANA Foundation’s annual report.

 �“STATE OF THE SCIENCE”  
GENERAL POSTER PRESENTATIONS 
$10,000

Over 100 CRNAs and students present their research 
on posters displayed near the Exhibit Hall. Support 
this dedicated event as attendees can earn CE credits. 
Recognition includes meeting supporter, event signage 
(print & digital), and inclusion in the AANA Foundation’s 
annual report.

 �CAFÉ/LOUNGE SPACE 
$5,000 (available to multiple hosts)

Ask for details.

 �AUTHOR & BOOK SIGNING 
$5,000

Sponsor a book giveaway. Ask for more details and pricing.

 YOGA 
$2,500 (available to multiple hosts)

Support attendees with morning yoga. Help them relax 
and refresh. Yoga will be promoted in the onsite program, 
signage, mobile app, and social media.

 �AANA FOUNDATION FUNDRAISER
Join hundreds of leadership-level CRNAs at the 
Foundation’s annual fundraiser. Supporters have the 
opportunity to spend an evening networking and 
interacting with CRNAs dedicated to education and 
research. Your support will be recognized through event 
signage (print & digital), verbal recognition, and in the 
AANA Foundation’s annual report. For more information, 
contact foundation@aana.com.

The AANA Annual Congress brings together more CRNAs in one place 
than any other meeting or convention. Make the smart investment today 
for your organization and express your support for attendees.

For details, contact 
Wendy Stoner

wstoner@aana.com

The AANA Annual 
Congress gives us an 
opportunity to meet with 
students, customers and 
prospective customers—
answer their questions 
and develop lasting 
relationships!
– Michael Scott, CNA Healthcare
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Gain Greater Visibility For Your Brand!

 �MOBILE APP 
$15,000 

Your company name will be seen by all attendees using 
their mobile devices to keep track of key speakers, events, 
and celebrations! 

 �REGISTRATION TOTE BAGS 
$15,500

Have your brand front and center 
when attendees get their registration 
materials. Plus, as attendees go  
from session to session each day,  
your logo will go wherever they go. 
And not just at the meeting. Attendees 
tend to keep these bags, so the reach  

is beyond the meeting.

 �HOTEL KEY CARDS 
$15,500

Your company name will be the last name seen at night 
and the first in the morning as attendees search for their 
hotel key card. Company is also responsible for hotel key 
distribution costs that may be charged by hotel.

 �CONFERENCE LANYARDS (SOLD) 
$10,000

Your logo will be prominently displayed on lanyards given 
to all attendees and exhibitors at registration to wear.

 �BRANDED BANQUET NAPKINS (SOLD) 
$10,000 

An AANA tradition of “napkin-waving” during the state 
songs will be a highlight of the Musical Salute to the States. 
A customized commemorative napkin, complete with your 
company logo, will add to the ambiance of the occasion.

 �REFRESHMENT BREAKS 
$3,500 each (available to multiple hosts)

Coffee breaks including a variety of beverages will be 
offered in the Exhibit Hall to encourage attendees to 
visit exhibitors. Refreshment breaks will also be held 
near educational sessions. Get your company logo and 
booth number noticed with signage at your sponsored 
refreshment station!

 �CHARGING STATION KIOSKS 
$3,000 each (available to multiple hosts)

Don’t miss an opportunity to connect with Annual 
Congress attendees with these innovative charging kiosks. 
Kiosks expedite charging for up to 16 devices and even 
digital cameras, so attendees remain onsite to recharge 
their phones. The kiosk includes a 26"x14" billboard with 
built-in speakers.

 �CONGRESS BAG INSERT 
$1,425 

Distributed at registration, the Congress Bag puts your 
message directly in the hands of all attendees.

�SIGNAGE 
Ask About Pricing & Packages

Make your presence known with signage opportunities and 
drive more attendees to your booth.

 LIST RENTAL 
Ask About Pricing & Packages

Don’t miss an opportunity to connect with AANA members 
and attendees. List rentals can help you pre-promote and 
wrap-up your presence at the AANA Annual Congress.

 LUGGAGE PULL STRAP 
    $5,000

Attendees will take your logo with them. This item will 
extend your brand as attendees use this accessory again 
and again.

For details, contact 
Wendy Stoner

wstoner@aana.com
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 ADVERTISING
Ask how you can reach thousands of highly engaged 
CRNAs through strategic brand-building before,  
during and after the conference! The 2017 AANA  
Annual Congress is the largest educational and  
networking event of its kind. Options include:

Print:

• August issue of AANA Journal

• September issue of AANA NewsBulletin

• August 30 issue of Essentials

• �AANA Annual Congress Final Program
(provided at registration)

Digital:

• Banner ads for Annual Congress web site

• Daily Newsletter Pre-show and Live emails

Call your partners today to reserve your space!

Nicole Rutter 
Pharmaceutical/Medical Device 
Phone: (856) 848-1000 x305 
Email: nrutter@slackinc.com

Bernadette Hamilton 
Recruitment/Classified 
Phone: (800) 257-8290 ext. 494 
Email: bhamilton@slackinc.com

Keeping your name and message in front of CRNAs is key to a 
successful event. Promotional opportunities have been designed to 
help you maximize your investment. Don’t miss this opportunity!

August 2016
Volume 84  Number 4
ISSN 0094-6354

Established in 1933, the AANA Journal is the offi cial publication of the American Association of Nurse Anesthetists.

227
Letters

230
Guest Editorial

239
Evaluation of Testing as a 
Method to Assess Continued 
Competency in Nurse 
Anesthesia Practice

261
Changing Endotracheal Tube 
Taping Practice

283
AANA Journal Course: 
Update for Nurse Anesthetists—
Part 3—Awareness With Recall: 
A Systematic Review

The AANA is pleased to announce 
the launch of the Practice Manage-
ment Initiative, which is dedicated to 

developing much-needed business of anes-
thesia and pain management resources and 
making them available in one convenient 
location on the AANA website. This ini-
tiative coordinates the activities of several 
AANA divisions and builds on the exper-
tise and strengths of each division to pro-
vide abundant resources and service for AANA
members. The work of this initiative has only 
begun. The AANA is working hard to continue 
the momentum of this initiative and bring new, 
robust resources to all of its members. 

Website
AANA members are encouraged to visit the 
Practice Management website at www.aana.
com/PracticeManagement. This webpage coor-
dinates valuable references from several AANA
divisions. Members will find links to articles, 
resources, or webinars related to the business 
of anesthesia, employment, quality and reim-
bursement, pain management, state resources, 
practice resources, and more! 

Many of the resources are member bene-
fits, thus requiring a website log in. Informa-
tion and resources are also publicly available to 
other colleagues and facility administrators to 
address facility needs, promote CRNA practice, 
and demonstrate the value of CRNA services. 

Growing and Evolving
As this initiative kicks off, several new mem-
ber-only resources are available. These 

resources include contract consideration check-
lists, a sample anesthesia services agreement, a 
starting-your-own-business checklist, compar-
ison of business entities, as well as other busi-
ness-related documents. 

More resources will be produced and made 
available as this initiative continues to grow. 
The initiative will create resources that may 
benefit CRNAs looking to start their own 
business, chief CRNAs running an anesthe-
sia department, CRNAs looking for practice 
management resources, and student registered 
nurse anesthetists seeking resources for their 
future career goals. New content to be created 
through this initiative includes template poli-
cies, procedures, forms, bylaws, and contracts 
as well as vendor relationships to bring prod-
ucts or services to AANA members through the 
Member Advantage Program. 

This Month’s President’s Message 
includes an important call to action.
President’s Message ❘ 4

Many employed CRNAs give little 
thought to the malpractice insurance 
provided by their employer. This 
month’s column delves into potential 
problems that may result if they are 
involved in a claim.
Business of Anesthesia ❘ 22

Medicare published several major 
rules last fall. Read how they will affect 
coverage of CRNA services in this issue.
Federal Government Affairs ❘ 28

Read about resources for CRNAs 
who practice obstetric analgesia and 
anesthesia from the Council on Patient 
Safety in Women’s Health Care.
Practice Matters ❘ 32

JANUARY 2016 • Volume 70, No. 1

A Publication of the American Association of Nurse Anesthetists

AANA Launches Practice 
Management Initiative

➠Continues on page 6

HAPPY CRNA WEEK!
January 24-30 | #CRNAWeek

The AANA more 
than exceeded our 
expectations. The end 
users were excited about 
our new product. The 
traffic flow was between 
heavy and moderate.
– �Sara Evans,

Richmond Dental & Medical
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Drive Attendees Directly 
to Your Booth!

 �BOOTH DRIVER PACKAGE 
$5,000

Make your presence known and drive attendees directly 
to your booth. Package includes:

• 1 passport stamp.

• Featured exhibitor status on the AANA Mobile
App.

• Sign in exhibit hall.

�EXHIBIT HALL PASSPORT
$1,500

As a supporting participant of 2017 Exhibit Hall Passport, 
your company can join in the fun while greatly increasing 
your booth traffic. Participating attendees will visit 
supporting booths to have their passport stamped for 
a chance to win prizes. Passports are included in the 
registration bag. 

   FEATURED EXHIBITOR 
   $200 (additional to Booth fee)

Upgrade your Company description within the  
AANA Mobile App. Your organization will standout 
among all exhibitors.

  �WINE & CHEESE DURING EXHIBIT 
HALL OPENING  
Ask for Details & Pricing

Increase booth traffic during the Exhibit Hall opening  
by hosting wine and cheese in your booth. Visit with 
attendees and network with future prospects. Each 
registered attendee will receive a free drink ticket with 
their registration bag.

  �BREAKFAST ITEMS IN BOOTH 
MONDAY & TUESDAY 
Ask for Details & Pricing

Accomplish your goals for the Annual Congress and draw 
attendees to your booth with breakfast. Engage one-on-
one with attendees and learn more about their needs for 
providing the best patient care. 

Important Dates
 APRIL 2017

• Preliminary program mailed to all members.

• Attendee online registration opens.

• Annual Congress web site goes Live.

• Sponsorship payments due.

MAY 2017
• Exhibit space final payment due on 5/15/2017.

JUNE 2017
• Company description for Final Program due.

• Final Program materials and paid ad space due.

 JULY 2017
• Submit exhibitor-appointed contractor (EAC) form.

• �Submit elevations/floor plan drawing to AANA
for approval.

• Online exhibitor housing closes.

• Online exhibitor registration closes.

• Submit giveaways/raffles to AANA for approval.

• Mobile app company descriptions due.

• Final Program paid ads due.

• Attendee registration bags payment due.

• Annual Congress website: Digital ad placement closes.

• Deadline to order mailing lists of pre-registrants.

• Congress Daily website paid ads due.

• Sponsorship payment due in full.

 AUGUST 2017
• Shipments accepted at advance warehouse.

• Deadline for discounts services from Freeman.

SEPTEMBER 9-12, 2017
• �Exhibitor move-in:

– Saturday, 8:00 – 5:00 pm 
– Sunday, 8:00 – 12:00 pm

• �Exhibit Hall opening:
– Sunday, 3:15 – 6:00 pm 
– Wine & Cheese Reception

• �Exhibit Hall hours:
– Sunday, 3:15 – 6:00 pm 
– Monday, 9:00 – 2:00 pm 
– Tuesday, 8:00 – 10:00 am

• Exhibitor on-site renewal appointments.

• �Exhibit Hall move-out:
– Tuesday, 10:00 – 5:00 pm

Great support team. 
I was a last minute 
addition to the exhibit 
floor and I was thrilled 
with how it all went!
– �Diane Thexton, Commonwealth

Anesthesia Associates



13AANA2017.COM

2017 Annual Congress Opportunities

 PRESENTATIONS

  �Satellite Symposia – $15,000

  �Sunrise Breakfast – $15,000

  ��Product Theater – $15,000 | $10,000

  �Focus Group – $5,000

 LIVE EVENTS

  �Career Networking Reception – $15,000 
(available to multiple sponsors)

  �AANA Foundation Fundraiser – Ask for Details!

 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

 Host Student Luncheon – $50,000    

Opening Ceremonies  – $25,000  (SOLD) 

Keynote Speaker – $25,000   

 Pre-Meeting Workshops – $25,000

  Welcome Reception – $15,000 
(available to multiple sponsors)

  5K Run/Walk – $20,000 (SOLD)

  Anesthesia College Bowl – $15,000 (SOLD) 

  Student Session – $15,500 (SOLD)

   Relaxation Station – $7,000  
(available to multiple sponsors)

  “State of the Science”  
Oral Presentations – $10,000

   “State of the Science”  
General Poster Presentations – $10,000

  Author & Book Signing – $5,000

   Café/Lounge Space – $5,000  
(available to multiple sponsors)

  YOGA – $2,500 (available to multiple 
sponsors)

 MARKETING OPPORTUNITIES
  Mobile App – $15,000 

   Registration Tote Bags – $15,500

   Hotel Key Cards – $15,500

   Banquet Napkins – $10,000 (SOLD) 

   Conference Lanyards – $10,000 (SOLD) 

  Charging Station Kiosks – $3,000 each 

  Luggage Pull Strap – $5,000

   Signage – Ask About Pricing & Packages 

  Exhibit Hall Passport – $1,500

   Featured Exhibitor Upgrade – $200 

 �REFRESHMENT BREAKS  
(AVAILABLE TO MULTIPLE HOSTS)

  Coffee Break – $3,500/day

  Healthy Snack – $3,500/day

Please check the ones you're interested and fill out form on reverse side. 

For details, contact 
Wendy Stoner

wstoner@aana.com
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Sponsorship Commitment Form

Please PRINT Clearly:

Organization:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Contact Name/Title:

Email Address: Phone:

On-site Contact Name: Phone:

On-site Contact Email:

Sponsorship Type: Total Cost:

Signature: Date:

 PAYMENT TERMS
Sponsors will be billed immediately upon receipt of 
form/application. All payments are due no later than 
April 30, 2017. (Please contact the AANA Finance 
Department regarding credit card payments.)

 PLEASE RETURN FORM TO
Wendy Stoner 
Industry Marketing Manager 
American Association of Nurse Anesthetists 
222 S. Prospect Ave., Park Ridge, Il 60068 
Phone: (847) 655-1109
Fax: (847) 720-7879
Email: wstoner@aana.com

For details, contact 
Wendy Stoner

wstoner@aana.com
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Rules & Regulations

 �INDUSTRY SUPPORTED OPPORTUNITIES  
ARE ALSO AVAILABLE. INTERESTED 
COMPANIES/ORGANIZATIONS SHOULD 
CONTACT:
Wendy Stoner 
Industry Marketing Manager
Email: wstoner@aana.com

 EXHIBIT BOOTH CANCELLATION AND REFUNDS
All cancellations of booth space must be received in 
writing by Show Management. If space is reduced, the net 
reduction of space will be treated as a cancellation of that 
space. If Show Management receives a written request for 
cancellation of space prior to May 2, 2017, the Exhibitor 
will be eligible for a full refund minus the 50% of the total 
booth cost. No refunds will be given after May 2, 2017. 
It is expressly agreed by the Exhibitor that in the event 
it fails to pay the space licensure charge at the times 
specified, or fails to comply with any provisions contained 
in these Regulations concerning its use of exhibit space, 
Show Management shall have the right to reassign the 
confirmed booth location shown or to take possession 
of said space and lease same, or any part thereof, to 
such other parties upon such terms and conditions as 
it may deem proper. In the event of a default by the 
Exhibitor, as set forth in the previous sentence, then in 
addition to the AANA’s and Show Management’s other 
rights and remedies hereunder, the Exhibitor shall forfeit 
the amount paid by Exhibitor for its space reservation, 
regardless of whether or not Show Management enters 
into a further lease for the space involved. In case the 
Exhibition shall not be held for any reason whatsoever, 
then and thereupon, the licensure and lease of space to 
the Exhibitor shall be terminated. In such case, the limit of 
claims for damage and/or compensation by the Exhibitor 
shall be the return to the Exhibitor of the prorated amount 
already paid of space for this specific event.

 �EDUCATIONAL GUIDELINES – PRODUCT 
THEATER, SYMPOSIA & EVENTS

 1.  ��Financial support may be provided as an unrestricted 
grant, donation, or scholarship. 

 2.  �“In-Kind” support may include materials, space, or other 
non-monetary resources, or services used by the AANA 
to conduct the educational activities.

 3.  �There will be a written agreement between the 
commercial interest organization providing the  
support and the AANA.

 4.  ��The commercial support will not influence the planning, 
development, content, implementation, or evaluation of 
the educational activities. The AANA Provider Unit will 
maintain responsibility for this.

 5.  �The receipt of any commercial support for education 
will be disclosed to the activity participants.

 6.  �Recognition of the support will be noted in different 
ways depending on the amount of support.

 7.  �Unrestricted educational grants will be recognized in 
the Annual Congress Advance Program and in the Final 
Program. The deadline for inclusion of material in the 
Preliminary Program is January 15, 2017.

 8.  �AANA members are required to preregister for all 
Annual Congress sessions. There is to be no additional 
charge to attendees for these presentations.

 9.  �AANA will provide signage for use outside educational 
sessions. Other signs will not be permitted. Sponsors 
are asked to supply an electronic high-resolution file of 
their logo for use in the Final Program.

10.  �Specific session attendee lists will not be provided to 
sponsor. Sponsors are always welcome to purchase 
the Annual Congress registration lists with the forms 
provided in their exhibit kits.

11.  �Commercial products displayed, mentioned, or used in 
American Association of Nurse Anesthetists (AANA) 
education programs or activities are not endorsed 
by the AANA or its accreditor, the American Nurses 
Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation  
(ANCC COA).

12.  ��If food and beverage is served at a Pre-Congress 
Workshop, the cost is the responsibility of the 
sponsoring company.



Thank You For Your Support!
AANA CORPORATE  PARTNERS

2017 NURSE ANESTHESIA ANNUAL CONGRESS SUPPORTERS

Register by 
June 17, 2017  
for Early Bird 

Rates!
SAVE THE DATE! 
FUTURE ANNUAL CONGRESSES

2018 | September 21-25, Boston, MA

2019 | August 9-13, Chicago, IL


